Bus

. Bus Bus C Bus Relais C

Direction

Pyrénées — Gare de Blanquefort

45 stops

Open route schedule
Pyrénées

College Pont de la Maye
Villenave Centre (Pont de la Maye)
Mallet

Lycée Vaclav Havel (Tram C)
Parc de Mussonville
Ecole Ferdinand Buisson
Allende

Thorez Goélands

St Paulin

Salengro

Martyrs de la Résistance
Dotézac

Liberté

Stade Musard

La Belle Rose

Cité Numérique

Terres Neuves (Tram C)
Capelle

Carle Vernet

Terres de Borde

Go to website

Route schedule
Pyrénées — Gare de Blanquefort

Monday 19:56-24:00
Tuesday 19:56-24:00
Wednesday 19:56-24:00
Thursday 19:56-24:00
Friday 19:56-24:00
Saturday 19:56-24:00
Sunday 19:56-24:00
Route info

Direction: Pyrénées
Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min
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Bauducheu

Gare Saint Jean (arrét de Montée)

Gare Saint-Jean

Ste Croix (Tram C/D)

Saint Michel

Porte de Bourgogne

Quinconces (Fleuve)

Quinconces

Jardin Public

Paul Doumer

Martinique

Camille Godard

Emile Counord

Grand Parc

Place Ravezies

Cracovie

Les Aubiers

Claudeville

La Vache

Ausone

Bruges Centre

Gare de Bruges

Frankton

Gare de Blanquefort



Direction Route schedule

Gare de Blanquefort — Pyrénées Gare de Blanquefort — Pyrénées
]
48 stops Monday 04:30-01:30"
Open route schedule ;
Tuesday 04:30-01:30"
Gare de Blanquefort 1
Wednesday 04:30-01:30
Gare de Blanquefort (av du 11 Novembre)
Thursday 04:30-01 :30+1
Frankton
Friday 04:30-01:30"
Gare de Bruges (av Charles de Gaulle)
+1
Bruges Centre Saturday 04:30-01:30
]
Ausone Sunday 04:30-01:30"
La Vache .
Route info
Claudeville Direction: Gare de Blanquefort
i Stops: 48
Les Aubiers
Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min
Cracovie

Place Ravezies (c6té Parc Relais)

Grand Parc

Piscine Grand Parc

Luze

Camille Godard

Picard

Paul Doumer

Jardin Public

Quinconces

Quinconces

Place de la Bourse

Porte de Bourgogne

Saint Michel

Ste Croix (Tram C/D)

Gare Saint-Jean
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Gare Saint Jean (rue St Vincent de Paul)

Bauducheu

Terres de Borde

Carle Vernet

Capelle

Terres Neuves (Tram C)

Cité Numérique

La Belle Rose

Stade Musard

Liberté

Dotézac

Martyrs de la Résistance

Salengro

St Paulin

Thorez Goélands

Allende

Ecole Ferdinand Buisson

Parc de Mussonville

Lycée Vaclav Havel (Tram C)

Mallet

Villenave Centre (Pont de la Maye)

Pyrénées

Pyrénées



Direction
Brulatour — Parc des Expositions Porte D

26 stops

Open route schedule

Brulatour

Terres Neuves (Tram C)

Capelle

Carle Vernet

Terres de Borde

Bauducheu

Gare Saint Jean (arrét de Montée)

Gare Saint-Jean

Ste Croix (Tram C/D)

Saint Michel

Porte de Bourgogne

Quinconces (Fleuve)

Quinconces

Jardin Public

Paul Doumer

Martinique

Camille Godard

Emile Counord

Grand Parc

Place Ravezies

Cracovie

Les Aubiers

Berges du Lac

Quarante Journaux (cété Parc Entreprises)

Palais des Congrés

Route schedule
Brulatour — Parc des Expositions Porte D

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Brulatour
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

+1
20:24-00:08
+1
20:24-00:08
+1
20:24-00:08
+1
20:24-00:08
+1
20:24-00:08
+1
20:24-00:08

+1
20:24-00:08


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Bus-C-281160751-910124335

Parc des Expositions Porte D



Direction
Brulatour — Gare de Blanquefort

29 stops

Open route schedule

Brulatour

Terres Neuves (Tram C)

Capelle

Carle Vernet

Terres de Borde

Bauducheu

Gare Saint Jean (arrét de Montée)

Gare Saint-Jean

Ste Croix (Tram C/D)

Saint Michel

Porte de Bourgogne

Quinconces (Fleuve)

Quinconces

Jardin Public

Paul Doumer

Martinique

Camille Godard

Emile Counord

Grand Parc

Place Ravezies

Cracovie

Les Aubiers

Claudeville

La Vache

Ausone

Route schedule
Brulatour — Gare de Blanquefort

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Brulatour
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

20:34

20:34

20:34

20:34

20:34

20:34

20:34
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Bruges Centre

Gare de Bruges

Frankton

Gare de Blanquefort



Direction
Brulatour — Quinconces

14 stops

Open route schedule

Brulatour

Terres Neuves (Tram C)

Capelle

Carle Vernet

Terres de Borde

Bauducheu

Gare Saint Jean (arrét de Montée)

Gare Saint-Jean

Ste Croix (Tram C/D)

Saint Michel

Porte de Bourgogne

Quinconces (Fleuve)

Quinconces

Quinconces

Route schedule
Brulatour — Quinconces

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Brulatour
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

+1
05:30-01:06
+1
05:30-01:06
+1
05:30-01:06
+1
05:30-01:08
+1
05:30-01:08
+1
05:30-01:09

+1
05:30-01:06
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Direction
Parc des Expositions Porte D — Brulatour

28 stops

Open route schedule

Parc des Expositions Porte D

Palais des Congrés

Dassault

Berges du Lac

Cracovie

Place Ravezies (c6té Parc Relais)

Grand Parc

Piscine Grand Parc

Luze

Camille Godard

Picard

Paul Doumer

Jardin Public

Quinconces

Quinconces

Place de la Bourse

Porte de Bourgogne

Saint Michel

Ste Croix (Tram C/D)

Gare Saint-Jean

Gare Saint Jean (rue St Vincent de Paul)

Bauducheu

Terres de Borde

Carle Vernet

Capelle

Route schedule
Parc des Expositions Porte D — Brulatour

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Parc des Expositions Porte D
Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

+1
04:45-01:20
+1
04:45-01:20
+1
04:45-01:20
+1
04:45-01:20
+1
04:45-01:20
+1
04:45-01:20

+1
04:50-01:20
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Terres Neuves (Tram C)

Cité Numérique

Brulatour



Direction

Pyrénées — Quinconces

30 stops

Open route schedule

Pyrénées

College Pont de la Maye

Villenave Centre (Pont de la Maye)

Mallet

Lycée Vaclav Havel (Tram C)

Parc de Mussonville

Ecole Ferdinand Buisson

Allende

Thorez Goélands

St Paulin

Salengro

Martyrs de la Résistance

Dotézac

Liberté

Stade Musard

La Belle Rose

Cité Numérique

Terres Neuves (Tram C)

Capelle

Carle Vernet

Terres de Borde

Bauducheu

Gare Saint Jean (arrét de Montée)

Gare Saint-Jean

Ste Croix (Tram C/D)

Route schedule
Pyrénées — Quinconces

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Pyrénées

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

+1
05:00-01:00
+1
05:00-01:00
+1
05:00-01:00
+1
05:00-01:00
+1
05:00-01:00
+1
05:00-01:00

+1
05:00-01:00
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Saint Michel
Porte de Bourgogne
Quinconces (Fleuve)
Quinconces

Quinconces

Bus C Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bordeaux

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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